Discover Norway with Summer Snowhotel Stay

What’'s Included

FUSION CRUISES

Dream holidays made for you

When
For
Ship

Only

48 9 nights aboard the MS Kong Harald

1 Full-board dining included

(2] No gratuities

= Engaging onboard activities and lectures

¥ Port Taxes and Fees

ABTA and ATOL Protection*

Itinerary

25th
27th
28th
29th
29th
29th
29th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
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2026 Havgysund,

Cruise From

() HURTIGRUTEN

Saturday 25th Jul 2026
13 nights
MS Kong Harald

£2,681,,.

*Last updated 30th Jan 2026

Arrive Depart

2026 2 nights accommodation before your cruise, staying in Oslo
2026 Oslo, Norway, embark on the MS Kong Harald

2026 Oslo, Norway

2026 Kirkenes, Norway
2026 Vardg, Norway

2026 Batsfjord, Norway
2026 Berlevag, Norway
2026 Mehamn, Norway
2026 Kjgllefjord, Norway
2026 Honningsvag, Norway

Norway

2026 Hammerfest, Norway
2026 Jksfjord, Norway
2026 Skjervay, Norway
2026 Tromsg, Norway

12:30
16:05 17:00
20:00 20:30
22:25 22:35
01:20 01:30
03:25 03:35
05:45 06:00
08:00 08:15
11:00 12:45
15:50 16:05
19:30 19:45
23:45 01:30


https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/hurtigruten/ms-kong-harald/
https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/hurtigruten/ms-kong-harald/

31st Jul 2026 Finnsnes, Norway 04:20 04:40

31st Jul 2026 Harstad, Norway 08:00 08:30
31st Jul 2026 Risgyhamn, Norway 10:45 11:00
31st Jul 2026 Sortland, Vesteralen Islands, Norway 12:30 13:00
31st Jul 2026 Stokmarknes, Norway 14:15 15:15
31st Jul 2026 Svolveer, Norway 18:30 20:30
31st Jul 2026 Stamsund, Norway 22:15 22:30
1st Aug 2026 Bodg, Norway 02:30 03:30
1st Aug 2026 @rnes, Norway 06:25 06:35
1st Aug 2026 Nesna, Norway 10:25 10:35
1st Aug 2026 Sandnessjgen, Norway 11:45 12:15
1st Aug 2026 Brgnngysund, Norway 15:00 17:25
1st Aug 2026 Rarvik, Norway 21:00 21:30
2nd Aug 2026 Trondheim, Norway 06:30 09:30
2nd Aug 2026 Kristiansund, Norway 16:30 17:30
2nd Aug 2026 Molde, Norway 21:15 21:45
3rd Aug 2026 Alesund, Norway 00:30 01:20
3rd Aug 2026 Torvik, Norway 02:35 02:45
3rd Aug 2026 Malgy, Norway 05:45 06:00
3rd Aug 2026 Florg, Norway 08:15 08:30
3rd Aug 2026 Bergen, Norway 14:45

4th Aug 2026 Bergen, Norway

5th Aug 2026 Oslo, Norway, disembark the MS Kong Harald

5th Aug 2026 2 nights accommodation following your cruise, staying in Oslo
7th Aug 2026 Check out of accommodation

Your Holiday Is Safe With Us
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ABTA No.P6652

Fusion Cruises Terms and Conditions

All offers and prices are subject to change and availability at time of booking. Prices are based on twin occupancy
sharing unless otherwise stated and are subject to Fusion Holidays and the Tour Operator's terms and conditions.
Additional cabin, flight and other supplements may apply in addition to the pricing shown above. Flight details,
timings and routing may be subject to alteration. Additional charges may also apply. Any advertised Onboard
Spending money or additional package benefits will be per cabin based on twin occupancy sharing. *Not all
holidays are ATOL protected. Please ask us to confirm what protection may apply to your booking. Errors and
omissions excepted E&OE. Offers can be withdrawn at anytime.

Web: fusioncruises.co.uk Tel: 01903 694322
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