



Discover Norway with Summer Snowhotel Stay



HURTIGRUTEN

When Saturday 25th Jul 2026

For 9 nights

Ship MS Kong Harald

Cruise Only From **£2,681** pp*

**Last updated 15th Apr 2026*

What's Included

-  5 nights aboard the [MS Kong Harald](#)
-  Full-board dining included
-  No gratuities
-  Engaging onboard activities and lectures
-  Port Taxes and Fees
-  ABTA and ATOL Protection*

Itinerary

	Arrive	Depart
25th Jul 2026	2 nights accommodation before your cruise, staying in Oslo	
27th Jul 2026	Oslo, Norway, embark on the MS Kong Harald	
28th Jul 2026	Oslo, Norway	
29th Jul 2026		12:30
29th Jul 2026	16:05	17:00
29th Jul 2026	20:00	20:30
29th Jul 2026	22:25	22:35
30th Jul 2026	01:20	01:30
30th Jul 2026	03:25	03:35
30th Jul 2026	05:45	06:00
30th Jul 2026	08:00	08:15
30th Jul 2026	11:00	12:45
30th Jul 2026	15:50	16:05
30th Jul 2026	19:30	19:45
30th Jul 2026	23:45	01:30

31st Jul 2026 Finnsnes, Norway	04:20 04:40
31st Jul 2026 Harstad, Norway	08:00 08:30
31st Jul 2026 Risøyhamn, Norway	10:45 11:00
31st Jul 2026 Sortland, Vesteralen Islands, Norway	12:30 13:00
31st Jul 2026 Stokmarknes, Norway	14:15 15:15
31st Jul 2026 Svolvær, Norway	18:30 20:30
31st Jul 2026 Stamsund, Norway	22:15 22:30
1st Aug 2026 Bodø, Norway	02:30 03:30
1st Aug 2026 Ørnes, Norway	06:25 06:35
1st Aug 2026 Nesna, Norway	10:25 10:35
1st Aug 2026 Sandnessjøen, Norway	11:45 12:15
1st Aug 2026 Brønnøysund, Norway	15:00 17:25
1st Aug 2026 Rørvik, Norway	21:00 21:30
2nd Aug 2026 Trondheim, Norway	06:30 09:30
2nd Aug 2026 Kristiansund, Norway	16:30 17:30
2nd Aug 2026 Molde, Norway	21:15 21:45
3rd Aug 2026 Ålesund, Norway	00:30 01:20
3rd Aug 2026 Torvik, Norway	02:35 02:45
3rd Aug 2026 Måløy, Norway	05:45 06:00
3rd Aug 2026 Florø, Norway	08:15 08:30
3rd Aug 2026 Bergen, Norway	14:45
4th Aug 2026 Bergen, Norway	
5th Aug 2026 Oslo, Norway, disembark the MS Kong Harald	
5th Aug 2026 2 nights accommodation following your cruise, staying in Oslo	
7th Aug 2026 Check out of accommodation	

Your Holiday Is Safe With Us



Fusion Cruises Terms and Conditions

All offers and prices are subject to change and availability at time of booking. Prices are based on twin occupancy sharing unless otherwise stated and are subject to Fusion Holidays and the Tour Operator's terms and conditions. Additional cabin, flight and other supplements may apply in addition to the pricing shown above. Flight details, timings and routing may be subject to alteration. Additional charges may also apply. Any advertised Onboard Spending money or additional package benefits will be per cabin based on twin occupancy sharing. *Not all holidays are ATOL protected. Please ask us to confirm what protection may apply to your booking. Errors and omissions excepted E&OE. Offers can be withdrawn at anytime.